
29.03.2013.-31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR

1 14 Inessa Poturaeva/10011374 RUS Mister X 102YZ81 TRAK/RUS/G/04/Egeus/Derbi/Poturaeva I. 70,658 1 71,184 1 70,526 1 68,289 1 68,289 1 1326,00 69,789 140

2 50 Oksana Gusarova/10045202 UKR Elly Roksy 103EG96 UWB/UKR/M/99/Rim/Estetika/Gusarova О. 67,763 4 67,105 2 68,553 2 66,053 2 67,500 3 1280,50 67,395 120

3 39 Polina Afanasieva/10043898 RUS Blickpunkt 3 102PI63 WESTF/GER/G/04/Bellissimo 
m/Weltamsel/Aristov N. 68,158 3 65,789 4 66,711 3 64,605 5 67,632 2 1265,00 66,579 100

4 33 Sergey Puzko/10038850 UKR Belmondo 103OK66 LATV/LAT/G/05/Bastejs/Monika/Poturaeva I. 69,737 2 65,395 5 65,921 4 65,658 3 64,605 6 1259,00 66,263 80

5 31 Hanna Karasiova/10008642 BLR Arlekino 103AO02 LBHA/LAT/G/06/Aromats DE210010899 
/Glukoza/OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS" 66,053 5 65,921 3 65,132 5 65,132 4 65,658 4 1246,00 65,579 40

6 3 Maria Shigal/10028754 RUS Wordly II 103IS64 HANN/GER/S/02/Weltmeyer/Boleisa/Nosenko Y. 65,000 6 64,737 6 62,895 6 61,184 8 61,579 9 1198,50 63,079 20

7 25 Marina Aframeeva/10029498 RUS De Chirico 103XH18 Hols/GER/S/04/Dolany/Mira G/Kluchikov V. 60,921 10 64,474 7 62,500 7 61,711 6 65,263 5 1196,50 62,974

8 27 Iryna Panchenko/10087463 UKR Ballettmeister 103PV67 
HANN/GER/S/03/Brentano 
II/WOLKENTAENZERIN/LLC TRIBLE FARM 
BRECH

62,368 8 64,079 8 60,921 9 61,711 6 62,895 7 1185,50 62,395

9 7 Viktoria Lishchuk/10047376 UKR Amir UKR00106 UWB/UKR/G/99/Mavr/Akhna/Kovshov Y. 63,421 7 60,132 11 61,447 8 60,000 11 61,184 10 1163,50 61,237

10 11 Elizaveta Troshenkova/10029025 RUS Rubinas 103SS90 OLDBG/BLR/G/00/Ronaldo/Ledi/Gagut R. 59,342 12 61,711 9 59,474 13 60,921 9 62,105 8 1153,50 60,711

11 29 Volha Maniaty/10078634 BLR Dreig 103HC77 TRAK/BLR/G/00/Grif/Dzhuna/Manyati O. 59,474 11 59,211 12 60,789 10 60,132 10 59,211 13 1135,50 59,763

12 17 Anna Nersesian/10078847 UKR Izohor 102WG44 UWB/UKR/S/02/Khiton/Iguana/Nersesian O. 56,974 14 61,447 10 60,526 11 56,711 14 59,868 11 1123,00 59,105

13 10 Diana Zakharova/10084529 RUS Dandy RUS00950 TRAK/RUS/S/96/Dueliant/Dalekaja/Zakharova D. 59,079 13 57,500 13 60,132 12 58,553 13 58,684 14 1117,00 58,789 1

14 6 Mariya Prymak/10094426 UKR Azart 103WL14 UWB/UKR/G/99/Zakal/Astrahan/Prymak M. 61,184 9 55,132 14 53,421 14 58,816 12 59,737 12 1095,50 57,658

Judges: E: Mr. RIEXINGER Gotthilf (5*) (GER)
H: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
C: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)
M: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
B: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)

INTERNATIONAL DGESSAGE COMPETITIONS CDI *** (indoors)
RESULTS

FEI St. Georges
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29.03.2013. - 31.03.2013 Zhashkov, UKR

1 69 Varvara Paulenka/10066992 BLR Banavur 103ND48 HOLST/BLR/ G/07/Babbit/Verf/Paulenka 
N. 62,838 8 66,216 1 67,838 1 65,405 3 65,811 3 1214 65,622

2 23 Valeria Simonova/10093934 RUS Aphrodite 103AB18 RHEIN/GER/M/01/Abanos/Larissa/Simono
va N. 63,378 6 63,378 7 62,838 7 67,838 1 68,514 1 1206 65,189

3 66 Ekaterina Melnik/10074519 RUS Romeo Star 103EI07 TRAK/RUS/G/02/Khlorat/History/Melnik S. 64,324 1 65,270 2 64,459 3 64,054 4 64,730 4 1194,5 64,568

4 24 Daria Oleneva/10094754 RUS Vezhlivost 103XA68 HANN/RUS/M/01/Wasensee/Vidnaya/Dub
rovina I. 63,378 6 63,649 6 63,919 5 66,216 2 63,919 5 1188 64,216

5 38 Anna Aristova/10086827 RUS Kleppenhus 
Seabiscuit 103MI73 Danish Warmblood/DEN/G/04/Sandro 

Hit/Delight/Aristov N. 63,649 3 64,324 3 59,865 9 64,054 4 66,757 2 1179 63,730

6 51 Iulianiya 
Vostrokrylova/10075011 BLR Dombai BLR00077 HAlbreed/BLR/G/93/Bek XX/Doris/Repablikan 

olympic eqestrian and breeding centre 63,649 3 63,919 4 64,595 2 63,514 7 61,892 9 1175 63,514

7 40 Anna Aristova/10086827 RUS Shania NOR40281 WESTFL/GER/M/02/Show Star/Dream 
Donner Girl/Aristov N. 64,054 2 62,838 8 64,324 4 61,622 9 63,919 5 1172 63,351

8 41 Alina Kurylchik /10080899 BLR Dospekh 102OQ01
TRAK/BLR/G/01/310 Hiramas/1941 
Dzhuna/Republic Olympic Equestrian and Breeding 
Center

61,216 10 62,027 9 63,649 6 63,514 7 62,432 8 1157,5 62,568

9 4 Anna Aristova/10086827 RUS Lafite 103AA37 HANN/GER/M/01/Lone 
Star/Silwana/M.J.C.Hulsman 63,514 5 63,919 4 58,243 13 64,054 4 62,973 7 1157 62,541

10 44 Tatiana Bylova/10094848 RUS Chrysolite 103TH73 TRAK/RUS/S/04/Temp/Hvatka/Bilova O. 62,703 9 60,676 13 58,243 13 60,541 11 57,838 11 1110 60,000

11 22 Anastasia 
Khudokormova/10095042 RUS Nevskiy 102YV87 RWB/RUS/S/03/Zaalkening/Inertsia/Borodi

na S. 59,054 12 59,730 14 62,568 8 55,946 15 58,514 10 1094,5 59,162 1

12 18 Valerija Rusanovich/10073833 UKR Orbit 103VM21 TRAK/UKR/S/99/Torrans/Orbita/Kyshchuk 
O. 59,054 12 58,378 15 58,514 12 60,811 10 57,838 11 1090 58,919

12 43 Valertia Lipatova/10069149 RUS Wilma D 103VT99 KWPN/NED/M/03/Numero 
Uno/Milma/Lipatova E. 57,973 15 60,811 12 59,189 10 58,919 12 57,703 13 1090 58,919

14 26 Valeria Karaseva/10095043 RUS Langoriya 103XH17 HANN/RUS/M/03/Vozgon/Bavarets/Karas
ev A. 59,189 11 61,216 11 58,919 11 56,216 14 57,432 15 1084 58,595

15 45 Nadezhda Ionova/10095044 RUS Emigrant 103TH72 Budennian/RUS/G/01/Ekspert/Gordost/Ion
ova M. 58,649 14 61,351 10 57,838 15 57,297 13 57,703 13 1083,5 58,568

Judges: E: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
H: Mrs. MASLENNIKOVA Anna (N) (UKR)
C: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)
M: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)
 RESULTS

FEI Junior Team Competition
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B: Mr. RIEXINGER Gotthilf (5*) (GER)



29.03.2013.-31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR

Prize

USD

1 8
Inna Logutenkova/ 
10074623

UKR
VIAN 
Stallone

103EF13 KWPN/NED/G/99/Lancet/Cera/LLC 
VIAN GROUP 67,447 1 69,894 1 69,681 1 67,872 1 67,021 1 1607,0 68,383 800

2 20
Tatiana Dorofeeva/ 
10061605

RUS Khorovod 102RZ11 HANN/RUS/G/00/Khodar/Delba/Repki
n V. 64,255 4 68,085 2 68,191 2 64,362 2 65,745 2 1554,0 66,128 700

3 36
Katsiaryna 
Varchenia/ 
10027884

BLR Redford 2 RUS00730
LATV/BLR/G/97/Homers/Dobrokhodka
/Republic Olympic Equestrian & 
Breeding Centre

64,681 3 66,596 3 67,766 3 64,043 3 62,766 3 1531,5 65,170 600

4 34
Halina Zotava/ 
10010322

BLR Demagog 102XC17
TRAK/BLR/G/03/Grif/Dzhuna/Repablic
an Olympic Equestrian and breeding 
centre

61,489 5 64,681 4 61,383 5 62,447 4 62,340 4 1468,0 62,468 500

5 70
Michal Rapcewicz/ 
10013209 

POL Randon POL01866 SP/POL/G/97/Czuwaj SP/Rafa 
SP/Rapcewicz M. 66,277 2 60,000 5 62,553 4 61,277 5 58,936 5 1452,5 61,809 400

Judges: E: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
H: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)
C: Mr. RIEXINGER Gotthilf (5*) (GER)
M: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
B: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI-W (indoors)
RESULTS

FEI GRAND PRIX 
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29.03.2013.-31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR
Prize

EUR

1 5 Svetlana Kiselova/ 
10017492 UKR Parish UKR00105

UWB/UKR/G/97/Iris/Pahma/Klitchko 
W.

68,085 1 67,128 3 65,426 2 67,660 1 67,447 1 1578,0 67,149 450

2 19 Polina Afanasieva/ 
10043898 RUS

Tacolando 
Triple 103IE41

KWPN/NED/G/00/Ircolando/Efradin/Ari
stov N.

66,915 2 69,894 1 66,170 1 64,149 2 66,809 2 1569,5 66,787 350

3 35 Katsiaryna 
Yafremava/10026847 BLR Loriot 103IT69

OLDBG/GER/G/99/Lord Sinclair 
I/Kessia/Lebedeva I.

63,404 6 64,787 5 61,915 5 61,702 10 65,106 3 1489,5 63,383 250

4 2 Regina Isachkina/ 
10003382 RUS

Graf Monte 
Kristo 103XP18

Russian 
WB/RUS/G/02/Gepard/Bazilika/Isachki
na R.

62,979 8 67,234 2 60,851 9 63,404 5 61,915 6 1487,0 63,277 200

5 21 Tatiana Dorofeeva/ 
10061605 RUS Upperville 102ZV82

KWPN/NED/S/01/Cabochon/Gecari/Son
ina V.

63,191 7 66,277 4 60,957 8 63,511 4 62,128 5 1485,5 63,213 100

6 37 Polina 
Afanasieva/10043898 RUS Laetare 102RE55

RHEIN/GER/S/04/Lord Loxley/Lina 
N/Aristov N.

65,851 3 62,872 9 64,787 3 62,234 9 59,574 10 1482,0 63,064 50

7 71 Michal Rapcewicz/ 
10013209 POL S.Rappe POL40190

KWPN/NED/G/99/Ronaldo/Marloes 
/Jedrzejczyk E.

64,681 4 62,766 10 61,809 6 62,553 6 61,915 6 1474,5 62,745

8 12 Inessa Poturaeva/ 
10011374 RUS Yesco 103EH98

Pura Raza ESP/ESP/St/03/Jubiloso 
XXII/Yesca IV/Poturaeva I.

60,851 11 64,574 6 60,532 10 63,830 3 63,830 4 1474,0 62,723

9 1 Regina 
Isachkina/10003382 RUS Diaz 103OM79

OLDBG/GER/G/03/Dormello/Alrika/Isa
chkina R.

63,830 5 62,979 8 63,298 4 60,532 11 60,213 9 1461,0 62,170

10 60 Marina Aframeeva/ 
10029498 RUS Anilin 103JQ00

LBHA/LAT/S/04/Aromats 
DE210010899/Vaga/Poturaeva I.

62,447 9 64,468 7 59,574 12 62,553 6 59,362 11 1449,5 61,681

11 62 Alena Mastsianitsa/ 
10059804 BLR Gopak UKR00140

TRAK/UKR/G/98/Privat/Groza/Mastsia
nitsa A.

61,915 10 60,319 13 61,170 7 58,085 13 61,489 8 1424,0 60,596

12 9 Maksim Kovshov/ 
10058514 UKR Flirt 102PW26

UWB/UKR/G/03/Robinzon/Frakcija/Ko
vshov Y.

59,681 13 61,064 12 60,000 11 59,574 12 58,936 12 1406,5 59,851

13 32 Katsiaryna Varchenia/ 
10027884 BLR Daily Double 102YY79

HANN/GER/G/05/Don Pikardi/Sain 
Helena/OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS"

60,000 12 62,340 11 55,000 13 62,340 8 57,872 13 1398,5 59,511

Judges: E: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)
H: Mrs. SOUBBOTINA Alla (4*) (RUS)
C: Mr. RIEXINGER Gotthilf (5*) (GER)
M: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
B: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

RESULTS
FEI GRAND PRIX 
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Zhashkov, UKR

Prize
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1 8
Inna 
Logutenkova/ 
10074623

UKR VIAN 
Stallone 103EF13 KWPN/NED/G/99/Lancet/

Cera/LLC VIAN GROUP
69,000 74,000 71,500 2 69,000 73,000 71,000 1 68,750 72,000 70,375 1 68,500 72,000 70,250 1 72,250 79,000 75,625 1 71,750 2700

2 20
Tatiana 
Dorofeeva/ 
10061605

RUS Khorovod 102RZ11 HANN/RUS/G/00/Khodar
/Delba/Repkin V.

70,000 74,000 72,000 1 67,000 71,000 69,000 3 66,250 70,000 68,125 2 67,750 70,000 68,875 2 72,000 78,000 75,000 2 70,600 2000

3 36
Katsiaryna 
Varchenia/ 
10027884

BLR Redford 2 RUS00730

LATV/BLR/G/97/Homers/
Dobrokhodka/Republic 
Olympic Equestrian & 
Breeding Centre

70,000 72,000 71,000 3 67,500 73,000 70,250 2 64,000 69,000 66,500 3 66,750 70,000 68,375 3 68,500 76,000 72,250 3 69,675 1500

4 34 Halina Zotava/ 
10010322 BLR Demagog 102XC17

TRAK/BLR/G/03/Grif/Dz
huna/Repablican Olympic 
Equestrian and breeding 
centre

63,000 69,000 66,000 4 64,500 67,000 65,750 4 60,750 67,000 63,875 4 61,500 67,000 64,250 4 64,750 70,000 67,375 4 65,450 800

70
Michal 
Rapcewicz/ 
10013209 

POL Randon POL01866 SP/POL/G/97/Czuwaj 
SP/Rafa SP/Rapcewicz M.

Judges: E: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)
H: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
C: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
M: Mr. RIEXINGER Gotthilf (5*) (GER)
B: Mrs. SOUBBOTINA Alla (4*) (RUS)

eliminated

Stud book/ Birth/ 
Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owne

r
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INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI-W Final CEL (indoors)

 RESULTS

FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

29.03.2013.-31.03.2013.
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29.03.2013.-31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR
Prize

EUR

1 14 Inessa Poturaeva/10011374 RUS Mister X 102YZ81 TRAK/RUS/G/04/Egeus/Derbi/Poturae
va I. 71,842 1 69,474 1 69,868 1 76,842 1 70,395 1 1362,0 71,684 180

2 50 Oksana Gusarova/10045202 UKR Elly Roksy 103EG96 UWB/UKR/M/99/Rim/Estetika/Gusaro
va О. 70,000 2 69,211 2 67,763 3 73,421 2 67,895 2 1323,5 69,658 160

3 31 Hanna Karasiova/10008642 BLR Arlekino 103AO02 LBHA/LAT/G/06/Aromats DE210010899 
/Glukoza/OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS" 68,684 3 67,632 3 68,553 2 69,211 5 67,763 3 1299,0 68,368 140

4 33 Sergey Puzko/10038850 UKR Belmondo 103OK66 LATV/LAT/G/05/Bastejs/Monika/Potur
aeva I. 68,026 4 66,711 4 65,526 4 70,789 3 65,132 6 1277,5 67,237 120

5 27 Iryna Panchenko/10087463 UKR Ballettmeister 103PV67 
HANN/GER/S/03/Brentano 
II/WOLKENTAENZERIN/LLC 
TRIBLE FARM BRECH

64,737 6 66,053 5 65,395 5 66,053 6 66,842 4 1250,5 65,816 70

6 28 Inna Logutenkova/10074623 1q VIAN Cortes 103SR31 HOLST/GER/G/03/Carpaccio/Erle 
X/LLC VIAN GROUP 62,368 11 64,868 7 60,921 12 69,474 4 65,789 5 1229,0 64,684 30

7 3 Maria Shigal/10028754 RUS Wordly II 103IS64 HANN/GER/S/02/Weltmeyer/Boleisa/N
osenko Y. 62,763 9 63,158 9 64,474 6 63,947 10 62,632 7 1204,5 63,395

8 7 Viktoria Lishchuk/10047376 UKR Amir UKR00106 UWB/UKR/G/99/Mavr/Akhna/Kovshov 
Y. 64,211 7 63,684 8 62,500 8 65,263 7 60,921 10 1203,0 63,316

9 25 Marina Aframeeva/10029498 RUS De Chirico 103XH18 Hols/GER/S/04/Dolany/Mira 
G/Kluchikov V. 63,289 8 62,632 10 62,105 9 64,737 9 62,237 8 1197,0 63,000

10 29 Volha Maniaty/10078634 BLR Dreig 103HC77 TRAK/BLR/G/00/Grif/Dzhuna/Manyati 
O. 61,842 12 65,132 6 63,421 7 63,684 11 60,526 11 1195,5 62,921

11 6 Mariya Prymak/10094426 UKR Azart 103WL14 UWB/UKR/G/99/Zakal/Astrahan/Prym
ak M. 65,526 5 61,053 13 60,132 13 65,000 8 59,868 12 1184,0 62,316 1

12 11 Elizaveta Troshenkova/10029025 RUS Rubinas 103SS90 OLDBG/BLR/G/00/Ronaldo/Ledi/Gagu
t R. 61,447 13 61,447 12 61,053 11 63,684 11 61,579 9 1175,0 61,842

13 10 Diana Zakharova/10084529 RUS Dandy RUS00950 TRAK/RUS/S/96/Dueliant/Dalekaja/Za
kharova D. 62,500 10 61,579 11 61,316 10 62,105 13 59,737 13 1167,5 61,447

39 Polina Afanasieva/10043898 RUS Blickpunkt 3 102PI63 WESTF/GER/G/04/Bellissimo 
m/Weltamsel/Aristov N.

Judges: E: Mr. RIEXINGER Gotthilf (5*) (GER)
H: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
C: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
M: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)
B: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)
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INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

 RESULTS

FEI Intermediate I
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29.03.2013-31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR

1 23 Valeria Simonova/10093934 RUS Aphrodite 103AB18 RHEIN/GER/M/01/Abanos/Larissa/Simonova N. 64,474 4 69,211 1 69,211 1 67,632 2 64,211 2 1272,0 66,947

2 69 Varvara Paulenka/10066992 BLR Banavur 103ND48 HOLST/BLR/ G/07/Babbit/Verf/Paulenka N. 65,263 2 68,553 2 66,842 2 67,368 3 62,500 3 1256,0 66,105

3 66 Ekaterina Melnik/10074519 RUS Romeo Star 103EI07 TRAK/RUS/G/02/Khlorat/History/Melnik S. 65,789 1 67,500 3 63,684 8 66,053 4 65,000 1 1246,5 65,605

4 40 Anna Aristova/10086827 RUS Shania NOR40281 WESTFL/GER/M/02/Show Star/Dream Donner 
Girl/Aristov N. 64,868 3 66,974 5 65,526 3 69,079 1 61,447 6 1246,0 65,579

5 22 Anastasia Khudokormova/10095042 RUS Nevskiy 102YV87 RWB/RUS/S/03/Zaalkening/Inertsia/Borodina S. 63,684 6 65,000 6 65,263 4 66,053 4 61,711 4 1222,5 64,342

6 41 Alina Kurylchik /10080899 BLR Dospekh 102OQ01 TRAK/BLR/G/01/310 Hiramas/1941 Dzhuna/Republic 
Olympic Equestrian and Breeding Center 63,289 7 67,368 4 64,474 6 65,658 6 60,000 10 1219,0 64,158

7 51 Iulianiya Vostrokrylova/10075011 BLR Dombai BLR00077 HAlbreed/BLR/G/93/Bek XX/Doris/Repablikan olympic 
eqestrian and breeding centre 63,026 8 64,868 7 62,895 9 65,132 7 61,711 4 1207,0 63,526

8 24 Daria Oleneva/10094754 RUS Vezhlivost 103XA68 HANN/RUS/M/01/Wasensee/Vidnaya/Dubrovina I. 60,789 11 64,868 7 64,211 7 65,000 8 61,316 7 1201,5 63,237

9 26 Valeria Karaseva/10095043 RUS Langoriya 103XH17 HANN/RUS/M/03/Vozgon/Bavarets/Karasev A. 63,816 5 63,289 9 64,737 5 63,026 10 61,184 8 1201,0 63,211

10 43 Valertia Lipatova/10069149 RUS Wilma D 103VT99 KWPN/NED/M/03/Numero Uno/Milma/Lipatova E. 59,868 14 62,368 10 62,895 9 59,737 11 59,605 11 1157,0 60,895 1

11 44 Tatiana Bylova/10094848 RUS Chrysolite 103TH73 TRAK/RUS/S/04/Temp/Hvatka/Bilova O. 62,368 9 57,105 14 62,105 11 63,421 9 58,947 12 1155,0 60,789

12 4 Anna Aristova/10086827 RUS Lafite 103AA37 HANN/GER/M/01/Lone Star/Silwana/M.J.C.Hulsman 60,526 12 61,579 11 59,737 12 59,605 12 58,289 13 1139,0 59,947 1

13 18 Valerija Rusanovich/10073833 UKR Orbit 103VM21 TRAK/UKR/S/99/Torrans/Orbita/Kyshchuk O. 60,921 10 59,474 12 56,579 15 58,026 14 60,132 9 1121,5 59,026 1

14 38 Anna Aristova/10086827 RUS Kleppenhus 
Seabiscuit

103MI73 Danish Warmblood/DEN/G/04/Sandro 
Hit/Delight/Aristov N. 60,000 13 56,842 15 59,474 13 58,684 13 57,500 14 1111,5 58,500

15 45 Nadezhda Ionova/10095044 RUS Emigrant 103TH72 Budennian/RUS/G/01/Ekspert/Gordost/Ionova M. 59,605 15 59,211 13 56,842 14 58,026 14 55,263 15 1098,0 57,789 1

Judges:     E: Mrs. MASLENNIKOVA Anna (N) (UKR)
H: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)
C: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)
M: Mrs. SOUBBOTINA Alla (4*) (RUS)
B: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)

 RESULTS
FEI Junior Individual  Competition
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29.03.2013.-31.03.2013.
Prize
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EUR

1 14 Inessa Poturaeva/ 
10011374

RUS Mister X 102YZ81 TRAK/RUS/G/04/Egeus/Der
bi/Poturaeva I. 71,750 76,000 73,875 1 70,500 73,000 71,750 2 76,000 81,000 78,500 1 72,500 78,000 75,250 1 73,000 76,000 74,500 1 74,775 200

2 31 Hanna Karasiova/ 
10008642 

BLR Arlekino 103AO02
LBHA/LAT/G/06/Aromats 
DE210010899 /Glukoza/OOO 
"TEHSTROIRESURS"

67,750 71,000 69,375 3 69,750 74,000 71,875 1 69,000 71,000 70,000 3 71,250 74,000 72,625 3 71,750 73,000 72,375 2 71,250 180

3 33 Sergey Puzko/ 
10038850 

UKR Belmondo 103OK66 LATV/LAT/G/05/Bastejs/Mo
nika/Poturaeva I. 71,000 74,000 72,500 2 67,250 71,000 69,125 4 66,750 69,000 67,875 5 70,500 78,000 74,250 2 67,500 73,000 70,250 3 70,800 160

4 50
Oksana 
Gusarova/100452
02

UKR Elly Roksy 103EG96 UWB/UKR/M/99/Rim/Estetik
a/Gusarova О. 67,250 69,000 68,125 5 68,250 71,000 69,625 3 70,000 76,000 73,000 2 65,500 69,000 67,250 4 68,000 70,000 69,000 4 69,400 140

5 27 Iryna Panchenko/ 
10087463 

UKR Ballettmeister 103PV67 
HANN/GER/S/03/Brentano 
II/WOLKENTAENZERIN/LLC 
TRIBLE FARM BRECH

68,750 70,000 69,375 3 66,000 68,000 67,000 6 68,000 71,000 69,500 4 65,000 67,000 66,000 6 66,500 68,000 67,250 6 67,825 80

6 28 Inna Logutenkova/ 
10074623

UKR VIAN Cortes 103SR31 HOLST/GER/G/03/Carpacci
o/Erle X/LLC VIAN GROUP 67,250 69,000 68,125 5 66,500 68,000 67,250 5 65,000 69,000 67,000 7 62,250 64,000 63,125 10 64,750 69,000 66,875 7 66,475 40

7 25
Marina 
Aframeeva/ 
10029498

RUS De Chirico 103XH18 Hols/GER/S/04/Dolany/Mira 
G/Kluchikov V. 63,250 67,000 65,125 8 65,000 66,000 65,500 7 67,250 68,000 67,625 6 64,750 66,000 65,375 7 65,750 69,000 67,375 5 66,200

8 29 Volha Maniaty/ 
10078634

BLR Dreig 103HC77 TRAK/BLR/G/00/Grif/Dzhun
a/Manyati O. 63,000 68,000 65,500 7 62,000 62,000 62,000 11 62,500 66,000 64,250 9 63,250 69,000 66,125 5 61,000 68,000 64,500 8 64,475

9 7 Viktoria Lishchuk/ 
10047376

UKR Amir UKR00106 UWB/UKR/G/99/Mavr/Akhna/
Kovshov Y. 61,000 66,000 63,500 10 64,250 64,000 64,125 8 61,000 63,000 62,000 11 63,000 67,000 65,000 8 59,750 64,000 61,875 9 63,300

10 3 Maria Shigal/ 
10028754

RUS Wordly II 103IS64 HANN/GER/S/02/Weltmeyer
/Boleisa/Nosenko Y. 64,250 66,000 65,125 8 63,000 62,000 62,500 10 61,250 65,000 63,125 10 62,000 65,000 63,500 9 62,000 61,000 61,500 10 63,150

11 11
Elizaveta 
Troshenkova/ 
10029025

RUS Rubinas 103SS90 OLDBG/BLR/G/00/Ronaldo/
Ledi/Gagut R. 60,750 58,000 59,375 12 62,750 64,000 63,375 9 64,500 66,000 65,250 8 58,500 60,000 59,250 11 57,500 62,000 59,750 11 61,400

12 6 Mariya Prymak/ 
10094426

UKR Azart 103WL14 UWB/UKR/G/99/Zakal/Astra
han/Prymak M. 60,750 59,000 59,875 11 63,000 61,000 62,000 11 60,500 55,000 57,750 12 60,250 54,000 57,125 12 54,750 55,000 54,875 12 58,325

13 10 Diana Zakharova/ 
10084529 

RUS Dandy RUS00950 TRAK/RUS/S/96/Dueliant/D
alekaja/Zakharova D. 50,750 56,000 53,375 13 52,000 57,000 54,500 13 53,000 58,000 55,500 13 52,750 56,000 54,375 13 48,000 55,000 51,500 13 53,850

Judges: E: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
H: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)
C: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)
M: Mrs. SOUBBOTINA Alla (4*) (RUS)
B: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)

% 

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)
 RESULTS

FEI Intermediate I Freestyle
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29.03.2013.-31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR
Prize

EUR

1 5 Svetlana Kiselova/ 
10017492 UKR Parish UKR00105

UWB/UKR/G/97/Iris/Pahma/Klitchko 
W.

68,750 1 69,271 1 66,979 1 70,000 1 69,167 1 1652,0 68,833 500

2 35 Katsiaryna 
Yafremava/10026847 BLR Loriot 103IT69

OLDBG/GER/G/99/Lord Sinclair 
I/Kessia/Lebedeva I.

66,146 3 65,313 4 66,667 2 63,021 7 66,250 3 1571,5 65,479 400

3 2 Regina Isachkina/ 
10003382 RUS

Graf Monte 
Kristo 103XP18

Russian 
WB/RUS/G/02/Gepard/Bazilika/Isachki
na R.

66,250 2 65,521 2 64,688 5 63,333 4 66,771 2 1567,5 65,313 300

4 12 Inessa Poturaeva/ 
10011374 RUS Yesco 103EH98

Pura Raza ESP/ESP/St/03/Jubiloso 
XXII/Yesca IV/Poturaeva I.

65,417 4 65,417 3 66,146 3 64,479 2 63,750 4 1561,0 65,042 200

5 37 Polina Afanasieva/ 
10043898 RUS Laetare 102RE55

RHEIN/GER/S/04/Lord Loxley/Lina 
N/Aristov N.

61,875 7 62,813 7 66,042 4 63,229 5 63,125 5 1522,0 63,417 150

6 9 Maksim Kovshov/ 
10058514 UKR Flirt 102PW26

UWB/UKR/G/03/Robinzon/Frakcija/Ko
vshov Y.

62,500 6 65,313 4 63,021 6 63,125 6 60,833 6 1511,0 62,958 1 50

7 62 Alena Mastsianitsa/ 
10059804 BLR Gopak UKR00140

TRAK/UKR/G/98/Privat/Groza/Mastsia
nitsa A.

63,750 5 64,063 6 62,083 8 61,979 8 60,104 8 1497,5 62,396 1

8 60 Marina Aframeeva/ 
10029498 RUS Anilin 103JQ00

LBHA/LAT/S/04/Aromats 
DE210010899/Vaga/Poturaeva I.

61,042 9 61,563 8 62,813 7 63,542 3 59,896 9 1482,5 61,771

9 21 Tatiana Dorofeeva/ 
10061605 RUS Upperville 102ZV82

KWPN/NED/S/01/Cabochon/Gecari/Son
ina V.

61,042 9 60,208 9 59,271 9 59,896 10 60,833 6 1446,0 60,250

10 32 Katsiaryna Varchenia/  
10027884 BLR Daily Double 102YY79

HANN/GER/G/05/Don Pikardi/Sain 
Helena/OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS"

61,250 8 58,854 10 57,083 10 60,208 9 59,896 9 1427,0 59,458 1

71 Michal Rapcewicz/ 
10013209 POL S.Rappe POL40190

KWPN/NED/G/99/Ronaldo/Marl
oes /Jedrzejczyk E.

Judges: E: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)
H: Mr. PRUCHNIEWICZ Waclaw (4*) (POL)
C: Mrs. SOUBBOTINA Alla (4*) (RUS)
M: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)
B: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
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INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)
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29.03.2013. - 31.03.2013. Zhashkov, UKR
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1 66 Ekaterina Melnik/ 
10074519

RUS Romeo Star 103EI07 TRAK/RUS/G/02/Khlorat/H
istory/Melnik S. 68,500 71,000 69,750 1 67,500 72,000 69,750 3 66,500 70,000 68,250 5 69,750 73,000 71,375 1 67,250 69,000 68,125 1 69,450

2 23
Valeria Simonova/ 
10093934 

RUS Aphrodite 103AB18 RHEIN/GER/M/01/Abanos/
Larissa/Simonova N. 66,500 69,000 67,750 5 71,750 76,000 73,875 1 68,500 71,000 69,750 2 66,500 67,000 66,750 5 66,000 68,000 67,000 3 69,025

3 69 Varvara Paulenka/ 
10066992

BLR Banavur 103ND48
HOLST/BLR/ 
G/07/Babbit/Verf/Paulenka 
N.

68,000 71,000 69,500 2 68,500 73,000 70,750 2 69,250 71,000 70,125 1 66,500 66,000 66,250 6 67,250 67,000 67,125 2 68,750

4 41
Alina Kurylchik / 
10080899

BLR Dospekh 102OQ01

TRAK/BLR/G/01/310 
Hiramas/1941 
Dzhuna/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian and Breeding 
Center

67,000 72,000 69,500 2 65,000 69,000 67,000 5 66,500 68,000 67,250 7 68,000 68,000 68,000 2 63,750 67,000 65,375 5 67,425

5 51 Iulianiya Vostrokrylova/  
10075011

BLR Dombai BLR00077
HAlbreed/BLR/G/93/Bek 
XX/Doris/Repablikan 
olympic eqestrian and 
breeding centre

68,750 68,000 68,375 4 63,750 66,000 64,875 8 67,500 70,000 68,750 4 68,000 68,000 68,000 2 64,250 65,000 64,625 7 66,925

6 26
Valeria Karaseva/ 
10095043 

RUS Langoriya 103XH17 HANN/RUS/M/03/Vozgon/
Bavarets/Karasev A. 65,500 66,000 65,750 6 67,250 70,000 68,625 4 64,500 67,000 65,750 8 66,000 68,000 67,000 4 65,750 66,000 65,875 4 66,600

7 24 Daria Oleneva/ 10094754 RUS Vezhlivost 103XA68 HANN/RUS/M/01/Wasense
e/Vidnaya/Dubrovina I. 66,250 63,000 64,625 7 65,750 67,000 66,375 6 67,000 71,000 69,000 3 64,250 65,000 64,625 7 64,000 65,000 64,500 8 65,825

8 43 Valertia Lipatova/ 
10069149 

RUS Wilma D 103VT99 KWPN/NED/M/03/Numero 
Uno/Milma/Lipatova E. 63,250 66,000 64,625 7 62,250 63,000 62,625 9 65,250 70,000 67,625 6 61,000 67,000 64,000 8 60,000 63,000 61,500 11 64,075

9 22 Anastasia Khudokormova/ 
10095042 

RUS Nevskiy 102YV87 RWB/RUS/S/03/Zaalkening
/Inertsia/Borodina S. 62,750 66,000 64,375 9 64,000 67,000 65,500 7 59,750 64,000 61,875 11 62,250 65,000 63,625 9 63,500 66,000 64,750 6 64,025

10 44 Tatiana Bylova/ 10094848 RUS Chrysolite 103TH73 TRAK/RUS/S/04/Temp/Hv
atka/Bilova O. 63,250 62,000 62,625 10 57,500 60,000 58,750 11 64,250 67,000 65,625 9 61,250 66,000 63,625 9 60,000 64,000 62,000 9 62,525

11 45 Nadezhda Ionova/ 
10095044

RUS Emigrant 103TH72 Budennian/RUS/G/01/Ekspe
rt/Gordost/Ionova M. 60,000 61,000 60,500 11 60,000 63,000 61,500 10 62,250 63,000 62,625 10 60,250 64,000 62,125 11 60,750 63,000 61,875 10 61,725

40 Anna Aristova/ 10086827 RUS Shania NOR40281 
WESTFL/GER/M/02/Show 
Star/Dream Donner 
Girl/Aristov N.

18
Valerija Rusanovich/ 
10073833 

UKR Orbit 103VM21 TRAK/UKR/S/99/Torrans/
Orbita/Kyshchuk O.

Judges: E: Mrs. SHULGA Iryna (3*) (UKR)
H: Mr. SANTOS Mariano (4*) (ESP)
C: Mrs. PETUKHOVA Nataliya (4*) (BLR)
M: Mrs. VELYKA Larysa (4*) (UKR)
B: Mrs. MASLENNIKOVA Anna (N) (UKR)

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)
 RESULTS
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